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安徽队 201607000-53-1/1

号码 姓名 位置 年龄 身高
(CM)

体重
(KG) 总场次 总进球

平均

编码 姓名 职务

5

8

10

14

16

17

18

20

23

37

41

46

班晨晨
徐仕媛
孙来苗
刘晓妹
朱莉珍
周婷
郑冬冬
周雪婷
张天洁
李淼冉
杜机娟
陶传红

右后卫

守门员

底线

中后卫

守门员

左边锋

底线

左边锋

右边锋

底线

右边锋

左边锋

25

19

35

31

42

29

27

20

24

22

27

19

 26.7

185

180

182

178

181

182

180

175

186

184

178

175

180.5

85

78

70

76

65

70

74

67

75

75

68

80

 73.6

A

B

C

D

E

张庆

吴立军

杨桂东

陆广红

张舜

领队

主教练

教练

教练

医生

06/06/1991

23/05/1997

08/04/1981

02/05/1985

18/02/1974

27/03/1987

10/12/1988

04/01/1996

30/11/1991

01/07/1994

12/08/1989

18/02/1997

生日 俱乐部

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

安徽

替换队员
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